Hospital Name

ALTA BATES SUMMIT
KAISER GEARY
STANFORD

JOHN MUIR

KAISER SANTA CLARA
SEQUOIA

CALIFORNIA PACIFIC
UCSF

SETON

QUEEN OF THE VALLEY
GOOD SAMARITAN SJ
SALINAS VALLEY
COMMUNITY MONTEREY
SUTTER SANTA ROSA
WASHINGTON
DOMINICAN SANTA CRUZ
EL CAMINO

SANTA ROSA MEMORIAL
O'CONNOR

ST. HELENA

PENINSULA

SANTA CLARA VALLEY
MARIN GENERAL

SAN RAMON
VALLEYCARE

ST. MARY'S SF
REGIONAL SAN JOSE

Procedure Volume 2008-2009

CABG

864
495
188
469
221
136
126
136
286
238
157
192
130
129
204
135
117
117
111

California Society of Thoracic Surgeons

VALVE
585
469
385
193
404
423
275
209

75
78
127
94
137

OTHER
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TOTAL
1516
1033
1017

695
683
641
452
452
370
336
303
300
281
273
252
219
205
176
164
162
158
142
135

Two Year Volume

San Francisco Heart Hospitals
Surgical Procedure Volume 2008-9
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Hospital Name

ALTA BATES SUMMIT
KAISER GEARY (S.F.)
KAISER SANTA CLARA
SETON

JOHN MUIR
WASHINGTON

GOOD SAMARITAN SJ
STANFORD
CALIFORNIA PACIFIC
ST. HELENA
DOMINICAN SANTA CRUZ
QUEEN OF THE VALLEY
O'CONNOR

SALINAS

ST. MARY'S SF

SUTTER SANTA ROSA
EL CAMINO

SANTA ROSA
REGIONAL SAN JOSE
PENINSULA

UCSF

SANTA CLARA VALLEY
SEQUOIA

MARIN GENERAL
COMMUNITY MONTEREY
VALLEYCARE

SAN RAMON

CABG

California Society of Thoracic Surgeons

PCI

2220
2125
2286
980
715
849
873
767
752
712
598
479
586
483
608
517
494
478
500
487
399
431
370
422
355
352
127

Total

3080
2606
2502
1265
1177
1051
1027
945
874
834
731
714
695
673
659
645
609
594

551
530
510
502

482
418
188

Two Year Volume

San Francisco Heart Hospitals PCl and CABG Volume 2008-2009
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